19. offene Skat-WM 24.10 - 02.11.2014
Asuncion
Mannschaft
Rangliste Serie 1-1

Punkte: Platz:
SKAT KLUB AMICUS KUK STASZI 7306 1
Starthummer: Punkte:
Konowalski , Arkadiusz 1014 1440
Motyl , Andrzej 1019 1275
Czypionka , Piotr 1009 1251
Myrczik , Jozef 1020 1193
Szeliga , Jakub 1032 1104
Nowak , Jan 1023 1043
Punkte: Platz:
Rosi + Co. 6897 2
Startnummer: Punkte:
Bosdorf, Detlef 1004 1710
Goris, Klemens 4010 1244
Grunert, Rainer 4011 1150
Kdrper, Rosi 4016 1016
Neubert, Hans-Jurgen 4021 943
Gnadl, Hanni 4009 834
Punkte: Platz:
Hagen International 6856 3
Startnummer: Punkte:
Heuvelsmans, Frank 3008 1421
Khalil, Jutta 3010 1193
Kafer, Holger 4014 1154
Hagen, Horst 3007 1142
Saglam, Yahya 4026 1120

McCornick, Scott 3019 826
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Raddatz, Thomas

Keil, Michael

Bell, Nadine

Burgers, Ari
Schachenreiter, Jirgen
Kujas, Lothar

Bubenquetscher

Goerke, Wolfgang
Escher, Paul
Tilinski, Bernd
Schulz, Ralf
Escher, Georg
Huber, Miguel

LOS ATACANTES

Kohara, Ricardo
Chain, Anibal
Reist, Hans
Jaselewicz, Bruno
Hermans, Robin
Pomrehn, Helmut
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Startnummer:

4024
4015
4001
4003
3026
4019

Starthummer:

2009
2008
2032
2028
2007
2014

Starthummer:

2019
2006
2024
2015
2011
2022

Punkte:
6757

Punkte:

1529
1363
1267
1123
1036
439

Punkte:
6157

Punkte:

1127
1092
1081
1003
974
880

Punkte:
5443

Punkte:

1217
1151
895
753
719
708

Platz:

Platz:

Platz:

6
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Punkte: Platz:
SKATLINK.COM 5062 7
Startnummer: Punkte:
Gonschorek, Horst 3006 1284
Snyder, Shawn M. 3028 1235
Marek, Mario 4020 747
Link, Ron 3017 701
Eisenkolb, Bernd 4007 600
Pauly, Guenter 3020 495
Punkte: Platz:
Paraguay 4464 8
Startnummer: Punkte:
Becker, Lauro 2003 1229
Weller, Manfred 2034 1058
Kaps, Christoph 2016 765
Becker, Hermann 2002 709
Petersen, Juan 1025 528

Dullmann, Heinrich 4006 175



